Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Finish Time

Exam Title

ACCTB7009_Accounting
BUSSB7033_Contemporary Management
SPANB7Z02_Spanish 2
ECONB7016_Economics & Society

BUSSH7001_Bus Computing Applications (Excel)

BUSSH7001_Bus Computing Applications (Word)

BUSSH7001_Bus Computing Applications (PowerPoint) Y1

Stage

DK BDMSC 8YI - Digital Mrkt & Strat Comm

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Start Date

18/08/2025

20/08/2025

25/08/2025

28/08/2025

03/09/2024

03/09/2024

03/09/2024

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

Start Time

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

09:00:00

10:00:00

12:00:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

10:00:00

11:00:00

13:00:00

Size

21

20

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
M111/M113 -

Muirhevna Building
M116/M117 (Muirhevna Building)

M116/M117 (Muirhevna Building)

M116/M117 (Muirhevna Building)



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time
DK BDMSC 8Y?2 - Digital Mrkt & Strat Comm

MRKTB7022_Branding & Customer Relationsh Y2 22/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00
ACCTB7010_Mgt Acct for Decision Makers Y2 29/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT

Size

2

2

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



