Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue						
DK_BDMSC_8Y1 - Digital Mrkt & Strat Comm												
ACCTB7009_Accounting	Y1	18/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	21	Faulkner Hall (MPC)						
BUSSB7033_Contemporary Management	Y1	20/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	9	Faulkner Hall (MPC)						
SPANB7Z02_Spanish 2	Y1	25/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	7	Faulkner Hall (MPC)						
ECONB7016_Economics & Society	Y1	28/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	20	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building						
BUSSH7001_Bus Computing Applications (Excel)	Y1	03/09/2024	09:00:00	10:00:00		M116/M117 (Muirhevna Building)						
BUSSH7001_Bus Computing Applications (Word)	Y1	03/09/2024	10:00:00	11:00:00		M116/M117 (Muirhevna Building)						
BUSSH7001_Bus Computing Applications (PowerF	Point) Y1	03/09/2024	12:00:00	13:00:00		M116/M117 (Muirhevna Building)						

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT

Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue					
DK_BDMSC_8Y2 - Digital Mrkt & Strat Comm											
MRKTB7022_Branding & Customer Relationsh	Y2	22/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)					
ACCTB7010_Mgt Acct for Decision Makers	Y2	29/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)					

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT